ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE TIME THAT
OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE
EVENT THAT ASUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN
SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. IF YOU
HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER
DIETARY REQUIREMENTS PLEASE CONTACT US PRIOR TO YOUR PURCHASE.

NB: BEST BEFORE END (BBE) DATES SHOWN ARE REPRESENTATIVE OF
LOCATION ON THE PACKAGING, NOT THE ACTUAL BEST BEFORE DATE OF
THE PRODUCT. EVERY ITEM WILL HAVE A REASONABLE LONGEVITY OF BBE.



VH Code 008487

Brown Bag Crisps Smoked Bacon Crisps 1509
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VH Code 1013517

Gold Crown Chocolate Slab Topped with Milk & White Chocolate Chips

1013517
Chocolate Slab Topped with Milk & White Choc Chips

INGREDIENTS: 5ugar (17%), e, Narganne (paim, rapeseed ol wsler sait), flour
L hiAcin, teaming, dark c P L ar, COCoa mass,

03 Butter, ermulsiter (soya ecithing, ratural
rom wiheat) (onian sulphur dioxide) hum
B woa beans, acidty regulator [ potassum

humectant glucose syron
NOWCET

g wcaa butter, whiole stk pow ermulsit er. soya lecithin, natural vanila

ouring), chocalate iwing § 3% i sue
wheat) coroa powier waler, emulsi
lecithin, 3ait, preservative. potas
potassium sorbate chocolate colouring

), glucose syrup (fram

1713k / 4DBKCA FAT 20 20
5 95 FROTEIN 5 35 SALT 0 549
For allergens inclurding cereals cantaining giu Best Before: 28 FEB 2019
see ingredients in Weld print May contan traces
of nuts Store in 3 cool dry place Once opensd Batch: 24918

consume within 3 days

S0l Crown Bakeres Lid | Hull, HuT ove



VH Code 006916

Radfords Handmade West Country Clotted Cream Fudge 113¢g

113g CLOTTED CREAM
FUDGE

Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup,
Full Fat Condensed Milk, Palm Oil,
Clotted Cream (Milk) (3%) Butter

P {Milk), Salt
radlYfords
THE SUGAR MILL For allergens, see ingredients in Bold.
May also contain nuts and peanuts. '

CIottcd Crcarn
Fudee

1839 kJ /446 kcal, Fat: 13.0
which Saturates: 6. Sg,Carbohy%r(a)tfeS'
81.7g Of which Sugars: 6869
Protein 1.0g, Salt: 0.0g

BEST BEFORE: 12th June 20

(Batch 3384)

= 05
Radfords Fine Fudge Ltd, TA14 6QE

Nutritional Values per 100g: Energy: ’




VH Code 1012423

nibnibs Rosemary Big Minis Breadsticks for Dipping 100g

r‘nbnlbs

0 14 4 R

ROSEMARY
BIG MINIS

15 tokhia Boon

ROSEMARY BIG MINIS
BREADSTICKS FOR DIPPING
Ingredients: Wheat flour {contains Caldum, lion, Niadin,
Thiamin), Duum Wheat Semolina, Extra Virgin Olive Ol
(10%), Yeast, Sea Salt Resemany (1%).

For allergens: Please see ingredients in bold
Suitable for vegetarians and vegans
Onxe opened store in an aitight container

Mubitional

Typical values

Typical values

information per stick per100g
Energy 36k 1779k ]

Bkeal 422cal
Fat 029 lig
of which satuiates 004g 199
Carbohydrate 15g T26g
of which sugars Olg 259
Fibre 0lg 299
Protein 0.2&3 10
Salt 003g 173
Batt o

ann0
11:'-"' £ 8]




VH Code 1012221

The Dormen Salted Caramel & Chocolate Raisin Mix 100g

- - Salted Peanuts 40% (Peanuts, Rapeseed Oil,

| Salt), Caramelised Peanuts 40% (Peanuts, Sugar,
the Glucose, Sunflower Oil, Emulsifier: Gum Arabic,
ORMEN Honey), Milk Chocolate Raisins 20%, Raisins
Sttt e T Ll [Raisins, Palm Oil, Preservative: Sulphur Dioxide],
raisin mix Milk Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk
e ‘e Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin;
Natural Vanilla Flavour], Modified Tapioca Starch,

bronzed & juiciful

Glucose Syrup (Wheat), Coconut Oil, Glazing
m  Agent: Shellac; Emulsifier: Mono- And
Di-glycerides Of Fatty Acids; Acidity Regulator:

- Citric Acid; Preservative: Sorbic Acid.

Allergen Information:

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold,
May also contain Other Nuts, Egg, Mustard,
f Sesame Seeds.

B Store in a cool, dry place away from strong
odours and light. Once opened consume within
ted 5 days if kept in an air tight container.

HHAHanTr-...

s are

NUTRITION INFORMATION:

VALUES PER 100g
ENERGY 2198k]J

528Kcal
FAT 35g
Of which SATURATES 8.3g
CARBOHYDRATE 35¢g
Of which SUGARS 30.4g
PROTEIN 159
SALT 0.3g




VH Code 008553

Oloves Chili & Garlic Ripe Black Pitted Olives 30g

? ' JUICY PLUMP OLIVES BATHING IN SPICY HARISSA .
@ AND FRAGRANT GARLIC - VERY YOU!

Pagkad in Moreecs for- JLOVES LTD, 35-37 High Street, Shoreham, BR43 500, Uk
Share the love at www.loves.com

RIPE BLACK PITTED OLIVES

OLOVES BRING YOU THE TASTIEST OLIVES,
FRESHLY PACKED AND I A RANGE OF DELICIOUS
FLAVOURS. BURSTING wiTH NATURAL GOODNESS,
THEY'RE HIGH IN LOVELINESS AND REALLY
LOW IN CALORIES. NO STONES, NO FUSS

- JUST THE BEST SNACK GOING!
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VH Code 1013580
Reids Vanilla & Walnut Shortbread 150¢g

ron, niacin,
thiamin), Butter

THE S5COTTisy Cornflot

SHORTBREAD

COLLECTION

b
L
-

thiamin), Butter (Milch,

VANILLA
& WALNUT

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Allergen advice:
“luding Cereals ¢ ntammg gluten, s
in bold ) ontain other Nuts and

MNutritional Info: per lOOg
Energy:
Fat:
as Saturates:
Carbohydra
as Sugars:
Protein:

Salt:
storage Instructions: Store in a
cool, dry (
keep in an air ontai
Guarantee: If _.fou are not sat
with your purchase, ple

06002




VH Code 008348

Arran Fine Foods Caramelised Red Onion Chutney 195¢g

CARAMELISEDRED 0

“CHUTNEY

Caramelised Red Onion Chutney

Ingredients: Re-hydrated Red Onions (48%), Sugar,
Red Grape Vinegar, Re-hydrated Onions, Thickening
Agent (Modified Maize Starch), Colouring (Plain
Caramel) (1%), Sea Salt, Ginger, Preservative
(Potassium Sorbate), Cinnamon, Nutmeg.

Nutritional Information:

Typical values per 100g: Energy 657kJ/155kcal, Fat
0g, of which saturates 0g, Carbohydrate 37g, of
Which sugars 32g, Protein 1.1g, Salt 0.32g. Typical
values per 14g serving: Energy 92kJ/22kcal, Fat 03,
of which saturates 0g, Carbohydrate 5g, of which
Sugars 4g, Protein 0.2g, Salt 0.04g.




VH Code 002504

James White Apple and Summer Berries Juice 759

o0, eep Ingredients:

waddink  Pressed English apple juice (83%), blackcurrant juice

1t (11%), raspberry juice (6%), anti-oxidant: ascorbic

etk see neck acid - also known as Vitamin C - is added to stop the
Juice going dark brown.

—

N"'_'iﬁﬂl‘lal Information
= Servings per bottle: 3 |Serving size:25d |
;__"" Average quantity...| ..per serving | ...per 100ml
— _E.'Lemy 512k / 122kcal | 205K /49
- . 0.2 0.1g
% L~ of which saturates 0.1qg <0.1g
% —cﬁfﬁgﬂ‘@rate 28.7g 115
% -P-ra?;.u_f_‘-"-f_hich suqars* 27.0g 100'33

in 3 :

S — i e

+ - : .
K \_COntains naturally occurring sugars from the fruit

Ma-"“fa““fet* by James White Drinks Ltd
€' Fruit Farm, Ashbocking, Suffolk, IP6 95

04001473 890111 www jameswhite @
0
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DW Code 3432118

Paris Street Merlot 75cl, Romania

PARIS STREET
MERLOT 2018

Paris street is located in one of the loveliest, liveliest and most
Bohemian parts of the Romanian capital of Bucharest, a city often
referred to as “Little Paris”.

The Paris Street range comprises classic varietals that you probably
know better from their more famous French settings and have found
new expression in our Romanian vineyards.

This Merlot is an attractive deep purple with fresh blackcurrant

!] aromas leading to ripe plum and crushed berry fruits on the palate.

Well-balanced with a long, silky finish, it's delicious on its own and
makes a versatile partner for food.

Lorena Deaconu - Winemaker

{11! o g
g ‘ir“_l VIN VARIETAL - VIN DIN ROMANIA
“ilﬂ PRODUCE OF ROMANIA

Produced & bottled by:
wi The Iconic Estate SA,

= LR S———=92Gageni St,, Ploiesti, Romania

=== |fine %l g %

For further health : .
N————— | information, visit

ﬂ=_ drinkaware.co.uk -
) — | CONTANS SULPHITES . -"}-‘
— | ENTHATSLRTE 125m  T50mk

JARIS STREI

3432118




